



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 550/2023 CM APPL.35792/2023
SMT MUDDI THROUGH HER LRS Appellants
Through: Mr. Arun Batta and Mr. Shubhankar,
Advocates (9810064103)
versus

JAMILA BEGUM THROUGH HER LRS AND ORS ... Respondents
Through: None

CORAM: MS. KAUSHLYA VERMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER
% **15.03.2024**

1. Mr. Himat Akhtar-learned counsel for the respondents has been served.
2. List this matter before the Hon'ble Court on 19.03.2024, the date already fixed.

REGISTRAR

MARCH 15, 2024
vk