



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 550/2023 & CM APPL. 35792/2023

SMT MUDDI THROUGH HER LRS Appellant

Through: Mr. Arun Batta and Ms. Ranjana
Ahuja, Advocates

versus

JAMILA BEGUM THROUGH HER LRS AND ORS.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Juned Salmani, Advocate for
LRs. of R-1 and LRs of R-4 A to E

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

19.03.2024

%

At joint request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties,
list on 27th September, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MARCH 19, 2024

gs/da

Click here to check corrigendum, if any